
Results for Major League Equine Bonus Event on 
06/01/19-06/02/19  

at Copper Spring Classic, Bozeman, MT 
            
                           Major League Sat                 
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $   100.00, Rider count = 20          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.633, Placings =  6, Pool = $   35.00                       
     2D Time = 18.133, Placings =  2, Pool = $   25.00                       
     3D Time = 18.633, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 19.133, Placings =  2, Pool = $   20.00                       
     5D Time = 19.633, Placings =  1, Pool = $   20.00                       
                     Not Placed = 9                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.633 $ 10.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 17.767 $  8.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
   3rd 17.771 $  6.00         Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented       
   4th 17.937 $  5.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   5th 18.052 $  4.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   6th 18.116 $  3.00         Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 18.245 $ 15.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   2nd 18.259 $ 10.00         Lisa Costle on Ima Fighter                     
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.177 $ 12.00         Raelene Konzak on TS Perks Sugar Bean          
   2nd 19.555 $  8.00         Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.960 $ 20.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dreaminofcoronanlime       
N/T    419.248                Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
N/T    918.222                Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone         
N/T    918.397                Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel                 
N/T    918.478                JoBeth Hutchison on Dash To Corona             
N/T    919.148                Casey Wagner on Que N Up My Guy                
N/T    919.363                Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl             
N/T    919.404                Michelle Lucke on My Flittin Heart             
N/T    919.636                Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
N/T    924.535                Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time            
                                                                                
                      Geldings/Stallions Only Sat            
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.937, Placings =  5, Pool = $   75.00                       
     2D Time = 18.437, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.937, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 19.437, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     5D Time = 19.937, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 5                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.937 $ 24.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   2nd 18.052 $ 19.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              



   3rd 18.116 $ 14.00         Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
   4th 18.245 $ 11.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   5th 18.259 $  8.00         Lisa Costle on Ima Fighter                     
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
N/T    918.222                Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone         
N/T    918.478                JoBeth Hutchison on Dash To Corona             
N/T    919.148                Casey Wagner on Que N Up My Guy                
N/T    919.636                Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
N/T    924.535                Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time            
                                                                                
                             Mares Only                    
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.633, Placings =  3, Pool = $   32.25                       
     2D Time = 18.133, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.633, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     4D Time = 19.133, Placings =  2, Pool = $   24.75                       
     5D Time = 19.633, Placings =  1, Pool = $   18.00                       
                     Not Placed = 4                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.633 $ 14.00         Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
   2nd 17.767 $ 10.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
   3rd 17.771 $  8.00         Jessica Havener on WhooWho Shez Talented       
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 19.177 $ 15.00         Raelene Konzak on TS Perks Sugar Bean          
   2nd 19.555 $ 10.00         Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.960 $ 18.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dreaminofcoronanlime       
N/T    419.248                Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
N/T    918.397                Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel                 
N/T    919.363                Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl             
N/T    919.404                Michelle Lucke on My Flittin Heart             
                                                                                
                           Major League Sun                 
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $   100.00, Rider count = 18          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.246, Placings =  1, Pool = $   25.00                       
     2D Time = 17.746, Placings =  7, Pool = $   23.00                       
     3D Time = 18.246, Placings =  3, Pool = $   20.00                       
     4D Time = 18.746, Placings =  3, Pool = $   18.00                       
     5D Time = 19.246, Placings =  1, Pool = $   14.00                       
                     Not Placed = 3                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.246 $ 25.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 17.831 $  6.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   2nd 17.839 $  4.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   3rd 18.074 $  4.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dash To Corona             
   4th 18.080 $  3.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   5th 18.097 $  3.00         Lisa Costle on Ima Fighter                     



   6th 18.120 $  2.00         Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time            
   7th 18.135 $  2.00         Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.258 $  9.00         Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
   2nd 18.266 $  6.00         Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone         
   3rd 18.592 $  5.00         Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.846 $  8.00         Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote       
   2nd 18.927 $  6.00         Alexis Sturman on Dudley                       
   3rd 19.041 $  4.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dreaminofcoronanlime       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.613 $ 14.00         Michelle Lucke on My Flittin Heart             
N/T    917.509                Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
N/T    918.413                Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl             
N/T    918.962                Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
                                                                                
                      Geldings/Stallions Only Sun            
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 10          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.831, Placings =  8, Pool = $   45.00                       
     2D Time = 18.331, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.831, Placings =  1, Pool = $   30.00                       
     4D Time = 19.331, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     5D Time = 19.831, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
                     Not Placed = 1                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 17.831 $ 10.00         Kara Langerud on Gone Without A Tres           
   2nd 17.839 $  8.00         Jennifer Estes on Bee Bobbin Cowboy            
   3rd 18.074 $  6.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dash To Corona             
   4th 18.080 $  6.00         Wendy McCaffree on Fast Eddie Bug              
   5th 18.097 $  5.00         Lisa Costle on Ima Fighter                     
   6th 18.120 $  4.00         Carsyn Hibbs on Sparkins Prime Time            
   7th 18.135 $  3.00         Kara Langerud on VF Strike It Famous           
   8th 18.266 $  3.00         Laurie Johnson on Hail Firen Brimstone         
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.927 $ 30.00         Alexis Sturman on Dudley                       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
N/T    918.962                Elaine Schwend on Great Lawda Mighty           
                                                                                
                          Mares Only Sun                    
                                                                                
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $    75.00, Rider count = 8           
                                                                                
     1D Time = 17.246, Placings =  1, Pool = $   26.25                       
     2D Time = 17.746, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                       
     3D Time = 18.246, Placings =  2, Pool = $   18.75                       
     4D Time = 18.746, Placings =  2, Pool = $   15.00                       
     5D Time = 19.246, Placings =  1, Pool = $   15.00                       
                     Not Placed = 2                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   



   1st 17.246 $ 26.00         Casey Wagner on Frenchmans Flit                
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 18.258 $ 11.00         Dawn Odom on PT Twisted Talent                 
   2nd 18.592 $  8.00         Carsyn Hibbs on Profits Raquel                 
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 18.846 $  9.00         Laurie Johnson on Robins Suneeta Quixote       
   2nd 19.041 $  6.00         JoBeth Hutchison on Dreaminofcoronanlime       
                                                                                
                               5D Placings                                   
   1st 19.613 $ 15.00         Michelle Lucke on My Flittin Heart             
N/T    917.509                Teresa McClendon on Striking Poses             
N/T    918.413                Carsyn Hibbs on Shiney Golden Girl             


